WEST  CHESTER
9920KT
PREMIUM  DEERSKIN  DRIVER
WITH  3M™ THINSULATE™ LINING
Rich Grain Deerskin Driver, Keystone Thumb
FEATURES
• 100g 3M™Thinsulate™ Lining
• Luxuriously soft yet highly durable and flexible
• Keystone thumb
APPLICATIONS
• Farm and ranch
• equipment operation
• construction
SPEC DETAILS
LEATHER TYPE Grain Deerskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
SIZES
Medium, Large, XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Medium 9.5" 5" self-leather hem
Large 10" 5.25" self-leather hem
XLarge 10.5" 5.5" self-leather hem
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 6 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9920KT/M 662909992017 20662909992011 10662909992014
9920KT/L 662909992024 20662909992028 10662909992021
9920KT/XL 662909992031 20662909992035 10662909992038
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9920KT/M 4.03333 10 x 10 x 31.5 25.19998
9920KT/L 3.31667 10.25 x 10.25 x 31.25 20.90002
9920KT/XL 4.5 11.5 x 11 x 32 28
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China